Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lg

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

128,10 USD

152,25 USD

924,00 USD

1.522,50 USD



